Расписание онлайн уроков в чате Discord
[bookmark: _GoBack](6.05.20-19.05.20)

	№
	Дисциплина 
	Группа
	дата
	время

	1
	Информатика
	2171
	6.05.2020
	12.30

	2
	Информатика
	1141
	7.05.2020
	10.00

	3
	Информатика
	1111
	7.05.2020
	12.00

	4
	Информатика
	1171
	12.05.2020
	9.00

	5
	Информатика
	2121
	13.05.2020
	8.30

	6
	Информатика
(Зачет)
	2171
	13.05.2020
	12.00

	7
	Информатика
	1161

	13.05.2020
	13.40

	8
	Информатика
	1121
	19.05.2020
	10.00




Преподаватель       Макарова И. Г.
